South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 02:16:58 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3331 (Rat #0430, Act #0542 of 1986) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A Joint Resolution to provide that the filing of applications for ad valorem property tax exemption required by Section
12-3-145, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, for the 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, and 1986 taxable years is extended
until July 1, 1986.

01/22/86
01/23/86
01/23/86
01/24/86
01/28/86
01/28/86
02/13/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/20/86
02/20/86
02/26/86
03/11/86
03/25/86

03/25/86
04/16/86
04/16/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
04/29/86
04/29/86
04/29/86
05/05/86

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-228
Read second time HJ-274

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-275
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-297

Introduced and read first time SJ-265

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-265

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-586
Amended SJ-649

Read second time SJ-650

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-650
Read third time SJ-679

Returned SJ-679

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1004

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-1399

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Moore,
and Doar SJ-1153

Conference committee appointed P. Harris, Kirsh & Klapman HJ-1839
Conference report received HJ-2364

Conference report adopted HJ-2365

Conference report received SJ-2181

Conference report adopted SJ-2182

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-2496

Ratified R 430

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/29/86

Act No. 542

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



