

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3331 (Rat #0430, Act #0542 of 1986) Joint Resolution, By House Ways and Means

A Joint Resolution to provide that the filing of applications for ad valorem property tax exemption required by Section 12-3-145, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, for the 1981, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1985, and 1986 taxable years is extended until July 1, 1986.

01/22/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-228
01/23/86	House	Read second time HJ-274
01/23/86	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-275
01/24/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-297
01/28/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-265
01/28/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-265
02/13/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-586
02/19/86	Senate	Amended SJ-649
02/19/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-650
02/19/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-650
02/20/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-679
02/20/86	Senate	Returned SJ-679
02/26/86	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-1004
03/11/86	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-1399
03/25/86	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Waddell, Moore, and Doar SJ-1153
03/25/86	House	Conference committee appointed P. Harris, Kirsh & Klapman HJ-1839
04/16/86	House	Conference report received HJ-2364
04/16/86	House	Conference report adopted HJ-2365
04/22/86	Senate	Conference report received SJ-2181
04/22/86	Senate	Conference report adopted SJ-2182
04/22/86	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-2496
04/24/86		Ratified R 430
04/29/86		Signed By Governor
04/29/86		Effective date 04/29/86
04/29/86		Act No. 542
05/05/86		Copies available